PERFUMY NALEWANE
Lista porobwnawcza perfum

ZAPACHY DAMSKIE

003. LOST CHERRY / T. Ford

010. DEVOTION / D&G

018. PARADOXE / Prada

021. ANGEL NOVA / Thierry Mugler

025. BACCARAT ROUGE 540 / M. F. Kurkdjian
UNISEX

027. GOOD GIRL SUPREM / C. Herrera

030. MY WAY / Armani

031. BLACK ORCHID / Tom Ford

034. LA VIE EST BELLE / Lancbme

036. ANGE OU DEMON LE SECRET / Givenchy

037. MOLECULE 02/ Escentric Molecule

038. BLACK OPIUM / Y.S. Laurent

045. OLYMPEA LEGEND / P. Rabanne

060. KIRKE / Tiziana Terenzi

066. ERBA PURA / Sospiro UNISEX

077. ANGEL'S SHARE / BY KILIAN UNISEX

099. ARABIANS TONKA / Montale UNISEX

100. CHLOE FOR WOMEN / Chloe

101. CHANEL 5 / Chanel

105. BECAUSE IT'S YOU / Armani

106. BE DELICIOUS / DKNY

107. OPIUM/ Y.S.Laurent

118. POISON / C.Dior

126. L'IMPERATRICE / D&G

127. CHANCE / Chanel

129. LA NUIT TRESOR / Lancbme

133. LIBRE LE PARFUM / YSL

136. BRIGHT CRYSTAL / Versace

137.
139.
145.
149,
150.
153.
154.
157.
. LIBRE / Y.S. Laurent
163.
166.
173.
178.
186.
187.
189.
192.
196.
197.
303.
309.
314,
317.
324.
335.
350.
359.

161

360.
361.

ACQUA DI GIOIA / Armani
ANGEL / Thierry Mugler
JUNGLE ELEPHANT / Kenzo
SCANDAL / Jean Paul Goultier
THE ONE / D&G

EUPHORIA / Calvin Klein

VERY IRRESISTIBLE / Givenchy
FUNNY/ MOSCHINO

GUCCI RUSH2/GUCCI

COCO MADEMOISELLE / Chanel
HYPNOTIC POISON/ C. Dior

EMPORIO ARMANI / Armani

NAOMI CAMPBELL / N. Campbell
J'ADORE / C. Dior

D&G LIGHT BLUE / D&G

LADY MILLION / P. Rabanne

GUCCI RUSH / Gucci

LACOSTE Pure Femme/ Laccosta
FAME / P. R abanne

ETERNITY/ CALVIN KLEIN

GAULTIER DIVINE / Jean Paul Goultier
MOD VANILLA / Ariana Grande
GIORGIO ARMANI SI / Armani
OLYMPEA / P. Rabanne

GOOD GIRL / C. Hererra

OUD SATIN MOOD MAISONY/ F. Kurkadjian
UNISEX

MILLION GOLD for WOMEN / P.Rabanne
KAYALI FRAGRANCES VANILLA / Kayali




054.
065.
068.
070.
071.
075.
076.
077.
080.

208.
216.
219.
225.
226.
227.
228.
235.
236.
241.

PERFUMY NALEWANE
Lista porobwnawcza perfum

ZAPACHY MESKIE

MYSLF / Y.S. Laurent

TABACCO VANILLE/ Tom Ford

1 MILLION LUCKY / P. Rabanne
INVICTUS LEGEND / P. Rabanne

BAD BOY/ C.HERRERA

LE MALE ELIXIR / J.P.G

MILLION GOLD for MEN / P.Rabanne
ANGEL'S SHARE / BY KILIAN UNISEX
GRAND SOIR MAISON/F.Kurkdjian
UNISEX

FARENHEIT / C.Dior

SCANDAL POUR HOMME / JPG

1 MILLION / P. Rabanne

OPIUM/ Y.S. Laurent

ACQUA DI GIO / Armani

LE MALE / Gaultier

HUGO / Hugo Boss

STRONGER WITH YOU ABSOLUTELY/Armani
A*MEN / Thierry Mugler

BOSS BOTTLED NIGHT / Hugo Boss

249.
251.
255.
257.
262.
264.
.

402.
404.
405.
407.
409.
414.
420.
427.
428.

GUCCI GUILTY MEN / Gucci

ARMANI CODE / Armani

212 / C. Herrera

BLEU DE CHANEL/ Chanel

ALLURE HOMME SPORT / Chanel
STRONGER WITH YOU / Armani

OUD SATIN MOOD MAISON/F. Kurkdjian
UNISEX

SAUVAGE ELIXIR DIOR 2021 / C.Dior
TERRE D'HERMES / HERMES

1 MILLION ELIXIR / Paco Rabanne NEW
INVICTUS FOR MEN / P. Rabanne

EROS / Versace

AVENTUS / Creed

SAUVAGE FOR MEN / Dior

DYLAN BLUE / Versace

MYSTERRY TABACCO / C. Hererra




